
Villanova (0) -vs- Long Island University (0)
03/24/2024 at Brooklyn, N.Y. (LIU)

 
 

 

Date: 03/24/2024
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Brooklyn, N.Y.
Venue: LIU

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Villanova 1 1 1 3 6
Long Island University 1 5 3 5 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 3:08 NOVA G Stella Byles
1st 1:55 LIU G Paola Dominguez-Castro
2nd 6:04 LIU G Samantha Boothe
2nd 3:58 LIU G Paola Dominguez-Castro
2nd 3:13 LIU G Elena Camarena
2nd 2:30 LIU G-P Paola Dominguez-Castro
2nd 2:04 LIU G Paola Dominguez-Castro
2nd 1:38 NOVA G Emily McKenzie
3rd 6:51 NOVA G Sara Withers
3rd 6:29 LIU G Ale Aranguren
3rd 4:11 LIU G Paola Dominguez-Castro
3rd 2:12 LIU G Kate Hinrichs
4th 7:05 NOVA G Amelia Baca
4th 6:49 LIU G Elena Camarena
4th 6:12 LIU G-P Paola Dominguez-Castro
4th 5:27 NOVA G Sara Withers
4th 4:15 LIU G Elena Camarena
4th 1:58 NOVA G Coco Jones
4th 1:26 LIU G Elena Camarena
4th 0:14 LIU G Elena Camarena

Team Statistics

NOVA LIU
Shots 35 32
Goals 6 14
Assists 4 9
Points 10 23
Exclusions 12 8
Steals 8 14
Sprints 2-1 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:00 NOVA E Stella Byles
1st 0:00 NOVA E Lauren Short
2nd 0:00 NOVA E Stella Byles
2nd 0:00 NOVA E-P Anna Painter
2nd 0:00 NOVA E Tiffiany Maguire
2nd 0:00 NOVA E-P Emily McKenzie
2nd 0:00 LIU E Paola Dominguez-Castro
2nd 0:00 LIU E Samantha Boothe
3rd 0:00 NOVA E Emily McKenzie
3rd 0:00 NOVA E Sara Withers
3rd 0:00 LIU E Sydney deVroedt
3rd 0:00 NOVA E Isabel Foley
3rd 0:00 NOVA E Isabel Foley
4th 0:00 LIU E Ale Aranguren
4th 0:00 NOVA E-P Emily McKenzie
4th 0:00 LIU E Sydney deVroedt
4th 0:00 LIU E Elena Camarena
4th 0:00 LIU E Elena Camarena
4th 0:00 NOVA E Lauren Short
4th 0:00 LIU E Samantha Boothe



Individual
 
 
Villanova 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Gracin Kerry 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Sofia Corbett 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Tiffiany Maguire 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Tee Parris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Stella Byles 7 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 2-0
5 Coco Jones 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Sara Withers 4 2 0 2 1 0 3 0 0-1
7 Anna Painter 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Isabel Foley 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Lauren Short 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
11 Adrienne Grimes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Emmie Mallory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ella Mattocks 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0-0
15 Charlotte Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Emily McKenzie 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
19 Amelia Baca 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0

20
Emma
Grabenstetter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 35 6 4 10 12 5 8 0 2-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sofia Corbett 0 6 3
1A Gracin Kerry 0 8 5

Totals 14 8

Long Island University 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Martina Giannoni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

2
Paola Dominguez-
Castro 10 6 1 7 1 3 8 0 1-0

3 Diba Peiravani 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
4 Toriana Thind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ale Aranguren 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
8 Kate Hinrichs 4 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 0-1
9 Samantha Boothe 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 0-0
10 Emma Sardo 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Rachel Loomis 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Elena Camarena 9 5 1 6 2 1 1 0 0-1
15 Sydney deVroedt 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 1-0

Totals 32 14 9 23 8 11 14 1 2-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Martina Giannoni 0 6 18

Totals 6 18


